623 SERIES
626 SERIES
630 SERIES
692 & 626 SERIES
HAT & HOOK
HAT & HOOK / ROLLER LATCH
ADVANTAGES
EV2

623A/260/NB 165 19 35 46 260
623A/260/NB
U/Price: 172.00 / PC
U/Price: 421.00 / PC
P R O F E S S I O N A L ’ S  C H O I C E EV3
M a d e  I n  Ta i w a n
626 SERIES
626-1A/300/NR 626-1A/300/NB 626-1A/300/GR 626-1A/300/GB
626-1C/450/NR 626-1C/450/NB
626-1C/450/GR
626-1E/600/NR
Pull Handle
Wood & Brass Combination
626-1C/450/GB
Product Code C(mm) D(mm) F(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
626-1A/300/NR 225 25 40 57 300
626-1A/300/NB 225 25 40 57 300
626-1A/300/GR 225 25 40 57 300
626-1A/300/GB 225 25 40 57 300
626-1C/450/NR 275 32 41 70 450
626-1C/450/NB 275 32 41 70 450
626-1C/450/GB 275 32 41 70 450
626-1E/600/NR 425 32 41 70 600
C L
D
H
F
U/Price: 1061.00 / PAIR
U/Price: 1264.00 / PAIR
U/Price: 1459.00 / PAIR
P R O F E S S I O N A L ’ S  C H O I C EEV4
M a d e  I n  Ta i w a n
630A/280/NB 630A/280/NR
Pull Handle
Wood & Brass Combination
630 SERIES
Product Code C(mm) D(mm) F(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
630A/280/NB 210 19 19 47 280
630A/280/NR 210 19 19 47 280
Product Code C(mm) D(mm) F(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
630/450/NW 275 32 41 70 450
630/600/NW 425 33 41 70 600
L C
D
F
H

NB
692B/600/
NB
692A/450/
NR
692B/600/
NR
Product Code C(mm) D(mm) F(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
692A/450/NW 275 32 41 75 450
692A/450/NB 275 32 41 75 450
692A/450/NR 275 32 41 75 450
692B/600/NW 425 32 41 75 600
692B/600/NB 425 32 41 75 600
692B/600/NR 425 32 41 75 600
Product Code C(mm) D(mm) F(mm) H(mm) L(mm)
626-A1/250/NB 175 19 35 44 250
L
C
D
F